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Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Fecha/lugar

05/02/2519:00
1

07/02/25 08:30
4

07/02/25 09:45
2

07/02/2516:00
2

07/02/2517:15
6

08/02/25 08:30
4

08/02/25 08:30
]

08/02/25 08:30
3

08/02/25 09:45
2

08/02/2511:00
]

08/02/2511:00
2

08/02/2512:15
5

08/02/2513:30
3

08/02/2513:30
4

08/02/2514:45
5

Local

Trinidad Rosas
Fernanda Contreras

Andrea Villegas
Josefina Rodrigo

Victoria Raineri
Ana Elisa Aguado

Genesis Vargas
Marisela Osorio

Juany Salazar Valencia
Noelia Escalona

Vivi Quilodran Salazar
Paula Raber

Maria Fernandez Molas
Barbara Zuiiga

Enriqueta Garat
Daniela Coronel

Estela Villalobos
Natalia Telaina

Fernanda Abello
Faride Liddawi

Natalia Neculfir
Francisca Contreras

Jessica Perez
Florencia Fuentes

Celeste Hernandez
Mariela Herrera

Nelida Arce
Celeste Monti

Josefina Moreno Allan
Virginia Funes

1/1

Calendario: 5ta femenina / Fase grupos

Resultado

6-2]6-3

2-6|6-4|7-6

3-6|2-6

6-3|2-6|6-7

7-5|7-6

6-2|7-6

3-6|6-2|7-6

6-3]|6-4

7-5|4-6|6-7

16 | 4-6

4-6|7-5]|7-6

4-6]2-6

63|64

2-6]1-6

6-2|6-1

Visitante

Genesis Vargas
Marisela Osorio

Maria Fernandez Molas
Barbara Zufliga

Trinidad Rosas
Fernanda Contreras

Victoria Raineri
Ana Elisa Aguado

Andrea Villegas
Josefina Rodrigo

Celeste Hernandez
Mariela Herrera

Juany Salazar Valencia
Noelia Escalona

Nelida Arce
Celeste Monti

Josefina Moreno Allan
Virginia Funes

Vivi Quilodran Salazar
Paula Raber

Enriqueta Garat
Daniela Coronel

Estela Villalobos
Natalia Telaina

Fernanda Abello
Faride Liddawi

Natalia Neculfir
Francisca Contreras

Jessica Perez
Florencia Fuentes
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